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	Day and Date
	Event
	Run Leader
	Start point
	Total distance
	Details

	Wed 8th January
	Club Night - AGM  
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12th February
	Club Night –
James Robinson
	
	
	
	Presentation about his role as a Classic bike magazine editor.

	Wed 12th March
	Club Night
John Sharp
	
	
	
	Presentation about his travels to the Far East.

	Sun 16th March
	Cobwebs run
	Paul Fletcher
	Writtle Green Car Park 9.30 for 10 departure
	Approx. 50 miles
	Coffee stop half way ride to end in South Woodham ferrers

	Sun 6th April
	Ride out to meet Ipswich and Suffolk VMCC sections
	Simon Enticknap
	Sainsburys South Woodham Ferrers
	Approx 50 miles to TTT motorcycles Sudbury
	No coffee stop as facilities at TTT. People can either make their way home from there or I will lead us back to civilization.

	Wed 9th April
	Club Night - Auction night?
	
	
	
	

	Wed 23rd April
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday 29th April to Friday 2nd May
	Bluebell camping and runs week
	
	Mop Langford
	Various
	Full details to be found on VMCC website and Facebook page
Ride leaders – DI, JB, RC/DS, SE

	Wed 7th May 
	Slow Tiddlers run
	George Smith
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed 14th May
	Club Night
	Pride of Ownership
	
	
	

	Wed 14th May
	Pride of Ownership ride in
	John Beckinsale
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Sunday 18th May
	Meet up with East Anglian section at Rayne Booking office
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Sunday 25th May
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 4th June
	Steve and John 
	TBA
	
	
	

	Wed 11th June
	Club Night
European night
	
	
	
	

	Wed 18th June
	
	
	
	
	

	Sun 22nd June
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 2nd July
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 9th July
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 16th July
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 13th August
	Club Night
	
	
	
	

	Sun 10th August
	Steve and John
	TBA
	
	
	

	Weds 20th August 
	
	John Beckinsale
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Sunday 7th September
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 10th September
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 10th September
	Club Night
	
	
	
	

	Wed 17th September
	Slow Tiddlers run
	George Smith
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA

	Wed 24th September
	
	
	
	
	

	Sun 5th  October
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 8th October
	Club Night
	
	
	
	

	Sun 12th October
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 22rd October
	
	
	
	
	

	Wed 12th November
	Club Night
	Ann and John Beckinsale Quiz night?
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed 10th December
	Club Night - festivities
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